07
oL

Canns 95 ol

0000113  :)85 oylouis

590 31 - H9uyp0 15
05 Sep 2024 - 21 Sep 2024

19 2wyl

99 )..J_l U|)g| iuvlbowlsd

26 S>ss |

6-12 S>gS

s S Lowd U 95 Laond wloas g9

O)u-ul M

290000000

290000000

290000000

290000000

290000000

440000000

460000000

460000000

480000000

480000000

640000000 450000000 BB
BB/Standard

room
Standard Room

650000000 470000000 BB

BB/standard room
Standard Room

650000000 470000000 BB
BB/Standard

Room
Standard room
660000000 490000000 BB
BB/Standard
Room
standard room

660000000 490000000 BB

BB/standard room
standard room

ok Petrovskiy Art Loft / Aerostar

oAk radisson pribaltiyskaya / Aerostar
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Art Nuvo Palace / holiday inn suschevsky

ok Azimut / brosko hotel moscow

Hkkx radisson pribaltiyskaya / brosko hotel
moscow
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